WesTIN
EE -

YT

REALTY

249 E Ocean Blvd, Long Beach, CA 90802



Leasing Team

Drew McAllister
925.683.9203
Drew@nrecommercial.com
DRE #: 01946829

Mark Jensen
562.208.7500
Mark@nrecommercial.com
DRE #: 01739865

320 Golden Shore Suite 200
Long Beach, CA 90802

NRECommercial.com




“mﬂll
a1 |

gl SR ey
i !III.
R AN
e i R E
g AR AN
g lllll
i R

|MHIIHi‘ii
i
i B
g 111111

H RN RS
I T R

INTE

Naaaaus

W‘

RNATIONAL CIry BANK




Availability List

Floor

2nd

4th

6th

7th

9th

10th

10th

Suite

212

400

685

715

900

1006

1010

RSF

1,314

10,059

3,154

2,875

9,976

2,195

3,774

Rate

$2.25

$2.30

$2.25

$2.35

$2.40

$2.40

$2.35

Notes

3 private offices, large open area for work stations, sink

Can be demised/split

6 Private offices, 2 conference rooms, kitchen, formal
receoption, open area for work stations

9 private offices, 1 storage room, kitchen, large
reception/workstation area

Can be demised/split

7 Private offices, 1 conference room

9 private offices, 1 conference room, kitchen, storage/IT
Room, formal reception area












nmmn

EET 181 vy gy | NEHEN
. 01 TR
iy g i

i gy gy o

i |
e 1] L




RRRRRR



