





Leasing Team

Drew McAllister
925.683.9203
Drew@nrecommercial.com
DRE #: 01946829

Mark Jensen 562.208.7500 Mark@nrecommercial.com DRE #: 01739865

320 Golden Shore Suite 200 Long Beach, CA 90802

NRECommercial.com



Availability List

Floor	Suite	RSF	Rate	Notes
2nd	212	1,314	\$2.25	3 private offices, large open area for work stations, sink
4th	400	10,059	\$2.30	Can be demised/split
6th	685	3,154	\$2.25	6 Private offices, 2 conference rooms, kitchen, formal receoption, open area for work stations
7th	715	2,875	\$2.35	9 private offices, 1 storage room, kitchen, large reception/workstation area
9th	900	9,976	\$2.40	Can be demised/split
10th	1006	2,195	\$2.40	7 Private offices, 1 conference room
10th	1010	3,774	\$2.35	9 private offices, 1 conference room, kitchen, storage/IT Room, formal reception area









NRECOMMERCIAL EXP

